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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 November ESCB Legal Conference – speech on “Legal aspects of the 

ECB’s response to the coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic – an

exclusive but narrow competence” 

ECB

Tuesday, 3 November Executive Board ECB

Monday, 9 November Virtual fireside chat on monetary policy and banking and

prudential supervision issues, organised by Afore Consulting

 

Tuesday, 10 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 November Attendance at online ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Central

banks in a shifting world”

 

Thursday, 12 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

 Online ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Central banks in a

shifting world” – chairing paper session on “Fiscal rules, policy

and macroeconomic stabilisation in the euro area”

 

Friday, 13 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) ‒

teleconference

 

Monday, 16 November Virtual roundtable on “Growing pains: the story of the euro”,

organised by Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum

(OMFIF) – conversation with Mr David Marsh

 

 Meeting with Secretary General of the Basel Committee on

Banking Supervision (BCBS), Ms Carolyn Rogers, on BCBS

agenda – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 17 November Executive Board ECB
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Thursday, 19 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 BCBS, on monitoring framework for COVID-19 – teleconference 

Monday, 23 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 25 November Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 


